Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

er Cutoff: 44.76
Arnband Call Nane
20004 Bonita
20006 Jes

20007 Tuggi e
20009 Vi nca
20012 El sie

er Cutoff: 43.63
Arnband Call Nane
24002 Pl ay
24003 Lycan
24006 Hal | i ah
24007 Spar k
24008 Jake
24011 M sha
24013 Paulie Grl
er Cutoff: 43.60
Arnband Call Nane
22001 Ange
22004 Graci e
22005 Tar ga
22006 Bob

22007 River (M)
22011 Rad

22014 Magi c
22016 Gifter
22018 Charlie
22019 Tyme
22020 Gswi n
22022 Zesty
22023 G no
22024 Hana
22028 Merlynn F..

Friday, September 15, 2017

Team Standard

20 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

38. 49
52.69
No Ti ne
39. 33
38.93

24 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

38. 93
43.78
No Tine
35. 28
33.31
45, 24
No Tine

22 inch Judge:
Ti me TFI ts

42. 63
39. 99
55. 08
42.94
42.16
No Tine
51.19
33. 38
35. 38
51. 40
49, 15
No Tine
40. 58
46. 87
42. 04

Val eri e Rei ner

Val eri

Val eri

R

OO OO

R

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

R

P NOOOMNOORFRPROONEFEON

S

OFr, ONPF

Rei ner
S

OO OOONDN

Rei ner
S

P OOOMNORFRPRONOOORFR,RON

O OO oo

T OO OO0 O0oOOo

ecNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNolololNol

©OOoOPr OO

m P OOORFr OO

OO OPFrRPROO0OO0OOOEFr OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

45. 49
62. 69
Elim
44. 33
38.93

Scor e

48. 93
53.78
Elim
35.28
33.31
45. 24
Elim

Scor e

56. 63
39. 99
62. 08
46. 94
42.16
Elim
63.19
33.38
40. 38
55. 40
59. 15
Elim
40. 58
50. 87
49. 04

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 42.82 14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

3 14001 Zep 43. 44
1 14002 Pre 37.24
2 14003 Canber 39.72

TFl ts

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.18 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts
1 16003 Fuj i 41. 03
16005 Tuukka No Ti nme
16006 Teddy Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.57

2 10002  Skye 44. 96
1 10003  Toby 42.24

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

TFl ts

34

14
41. 2%

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0
0

S

0
0
0

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0

S

0
0

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0

S

0
0

o o

o

o o

o

Scor e
43. 44

37.24
39.72

Scor e

41. 03
Elim

Scor e

44. 96
42. 24

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified



Friday, September 15, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 52.76 20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P20002 Conet 52.84 1 0 0 0 54.84
1 P20004 Keen 38.63 0 0 0 0 38.63 Qualified
3 P20005 Gus 51.03 1 0 0 0 53.03
P20007 Sequel No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20011 Striker (D) 50.99 1 1 0 0 57.99
P20014 d ever No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Eli m
P20015 Pit No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20018 Swift 40. 98 0 1 0 0 45.98 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 61.62 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P16008 Jack (V) No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P16012 Raef 52.21 0 1 0 0 57.21 Qualified
P16014 Do-Jo No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P20001 Pi 43,59 0 2 0 0 53.59 Qualified
Peach No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 83.73 14 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P14001 Sim No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P14002 GQusto 68. 81 2 0 0 0 72.81 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 65.64 12 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
2 P12001 Dahli 67.55 1 0 0 0 69. 55
1 P12003 Kal ei gh 57.08 0 0 0 0 57.08 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P0O8003 Jessie Janes No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

[EEN

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

2
1

Open:

Pl ace

1

25 secs
Ar mband

P20002
P20004
P20005
P20007
P20018
P20011
P20014
P20015

25 secs
Ar mband

P16014
P16008

P16012
P20001

25 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14002

28 secs
Ar mband

P12001
P12003

30 secs
Ar mband

PO8003

Gam 17 secs
Call Nane

Conet

Keen

Gus

Sequel

Swi ft
Striker (D
d ever

Pi t

Gam 17 secs
Call Nane

Do- Jo
Peach
Jack (V)
Raef

Pi

Gam 17 secs
Call Nane

Sim
Qust o

Gam 19 secs

Call Nane
Dahl i
Kal ei gh

Gam 21 secs
Call Nane

Jessi e Janes

Friday, September 15, 2017
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

QQutoff: 32.58 pts 20 inch Judge:
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

43. 48
37.04
38. 40
35.14
40. 40
39.14
38. 20
39. 93

PP P NNORO
WNNWRREPNN
NOWROMADDN
WhUNNDWDDW

QQutoff: 36.55 pts 16 inch Judge:

Ti me SPt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
39. 52 1 2 4 3
41.76 0 3 2 3
37.42 0 3 3 3
39.19 2 0 6 2
39. 60 1 0 6 4

QQutoff: 32.30 pts 14 inch Judge:

Ti me SPt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
36. 01 1 2 5 3
38. 16 0 2 4 3

QQutoff: 26.35 pts 12 inch Judge:

Ti me SPt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
42. 80 0 2 2 4
40. 31 0 1 4 6

QQutoff: 22.95 pts 8 inch Judge:
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

40. 99 0 3 2 5

or
19
16

5
14
14
16

0

14
22
12
19
16

14
16

14
14

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

17
42
30
30
37
36
31
21

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

36
38
30
43
37

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

38
33

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

28
31

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

27

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

18

11
61. 1%



Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

3
2
1

Open:

Pl ace

3
1
2

Open:

Pl ace

30 secs
Ar mband

10002
10003

28 secs
Ar mband

14001
14002
14003

28 secs
Ar mband

16003
16005
16006

25 secs
Ar mband

22001
22007
22004
22005
22006
22019
22011
22016
22014
22020
22028
22022
22023
22024

Gam 20 secs
Call Nane

Skye
Toby

Gam 18 secs
Call Nane

Zep
Pre
Camber

Gam 18 secs
Call Nane

Fuj i
Tuukka
Teddy

Gam 16 secs
Call Nane

Ange

River (M)
Gracie

Tar ga

Bob

Tyme

Rad
Gifter
Magi ¢
Gswi n
Merlynn F..
Zesty

G no

Hana

QQutoff: 47.60 pts
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
48. 94 2 0
47. 80 1 3

QQutoff: 34.00 pts
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
47. 98 2 1
43. 31 0 3
43. 25 2 2

QQutoff: 36.55 pts
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
45. 24 1 1
42.13 1 1
43. 39 0 3

QQutoff: 34.56 pts
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt
41. 81 2 1
41. 82 2 1
36. 34 2 2
38. 47 0 2
38. 68 2 0
36. 31 1 3
35. 17 2 2
35. 84 2 2
34. 80 1 2
39. 88 0 1
39. 28 1 1
37.20 2 2
36. 95 2 1
33.83 0 3

Friday, September 15, 2017
Team Gamblers

oo

()]

GO NDNNDEBENNMNONWOWDNAPRE

10 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

14 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

w

16 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

3
6
6

22 inch Judge

2Pt 1Pt

WPhrhOAONPPOANWENWWWO

29
21

or
7
14

22
19
24

or
or

7
19
19

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

56
48

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

27
35
40

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

41
43
43

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

20
24
30
34
40
28
25
29
26
38
28
37
40
24

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed

ed

ed
ed



1 22018 Charlie 40.

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff:

90

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

6 24003 Lycan 37.
1 24006 Hal | i ah 39.
5 24007 Spar k 37.
3 24008 Jake 37.
2 24002 Pl ay 36.
4 24011 M sha 38.

24013 Paulie Grl 32.

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff:

66
99
33
39
53
87
34

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me

20004 Bonita 41.
2 20006 Jes 40.
3 20007 Tuggi e 35.
1 20009 Vi nca 35.
20012 El sie 34.

03
15
63
62
80

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2 3

39.10 pts

5Pt 3Pt

2 2

2 1

2 3

2 3

2 3

2 1

2 1

35.70 pts

5Pt 3Pt

2 2

1 2

2 3

2 1

1 3
35
0
0
0
20

57. 1%

DWNDNEFEODN

NO ONNDN

24 inch Judge:

2Pt 1Pt

N DB DNOOODN PR

20 inch Judge:

2Pt 1Pt

o W oo w

14

19
21
14
19
19
19

0

or
16
9
14
7

42

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

40
48
40
44
46
42
27

Val eri e Rei ner

Ganbl e Score

23
36
33
42
31

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



pen: 51 secs
Pl ace Arnband
P16014
1
3 P16012
2 P20001
P16008
pen: 51 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 P14001
1 P14002
pen: 51 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 P20004
P20005
P20018
1 P20011
P20014
P20002
3 P20007
P20015
pen: 56 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 P12003
1 P12001
pen: 61 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 P0O8003

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Do- Jo
Peach
Raef

P

Jack (V)

Cut of f:
Call Nanme

Sim
Qusto

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Keen
Cus

Swi ft
Striker
d ever
Conet
Sequel
Pit

(D

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Kal ei gh
Dahl

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Friday, September 15, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

39.10 pts 16 inch

Ti me

No Ti ne
45. 24
No Ti ne
40. 67
No Ti ne

32.30 pts
Ti me

No Ti nme
57. 67

38.53 pts
Ti me

47. 96
37.75
No Ti ne
49. 80
No Ti ne
38. 84
46. 66
No Ti ne

24.65 pts
Ti me

No Ti nme
55. 56

12.75 pts
Ti me

Jessi e Janes 23.74

14

20

12

RC1

1+6
1+3
1+0
1+3

i nch

1+7
1+7

i nch

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0

i nch

1+3

1+3

i nch
RC1

1+6

Judge: Val erie Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+5
1+7

1+3

1+3

Judge: Val erie Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+7

1+7  1+7

Judge: Val erie Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+3
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+2
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3

1+3
1+2
1+3
1+3
1+7

1+3

Judge: Val erie Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

Judge: Val erie Reiner

RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS5 RC6

1+7

-1-

14

27

14
27

14

©

Scor e

46
10
40

Scor e

16
38

Scor e

49
21
33
50
29
29
37
13

Scor e

29
29

Scor e

15

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 16003
2 16005
16006
pen: 55 secs
Pl ace Arnband
1 14002
2 14001
3 14003
pen: 60 secs
Pl ace Arnband
2 10002
1 10003
pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband
24011
3 24003
24013
1 24006
2 24007
24002
24008
pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband
22001

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Fuj i
Tuukka
Teddy

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Pre
Zep
Camber

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Skye
Toby

Cut of f:
Call Nane

M sha
Lycan
Paulie Grl
Hal | i ah
Spar k

Pl ay

Jake

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Ange

Friday, September 15, 2017
Team Snooker

17.00 pts 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
34. 89 142 1+7 1+7 140
42. 03 145 1+2 1+7 1+0
Absent

45.90 pts 14 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
48. 89 142 1+7 1+7 1+7
58.74 145 1+3 1+7 1+7
46. 47 1+7 1+7 1+7

44.20 pts 10 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+0
59. 58 147 1+7 1+5 1+2

35.13 pts 24 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
No Ti e 145 1+2 1+7 1+7
No Ti e 146 1+7 1+3 1+2
57.15 1+5 1+3 1+3
42.13 140 1+7 1+3 143
50. 40 145 1+6 1+7 1+2
47. 26 1+7 1+0 140
No Ti e 1+0

40.80 pts 22 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6
No Ti e 143 1+4 1+6 1+0

o

27
27
14

14

27
20

Scor e

20 Qualified
18 Qualified

Scor e

54 Qualified
53 Qualified
38

Scor e

17
52 Qualified

Scor e

25
36 Qualified
23
44 Qualified
44 Qualified
10

Scor e

17



3 22007
22006
1 22004
22005
22023
22019
22011
22022
22014
22016
4 22018
22020
2 22024
22028
pen: 50 secs
Pl ace Arnband
20009
20004
3 20006
1 20012
2 20007
Total Nunbe
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

River (M) 43.
Bob 51.
Graci e 45,
Tar ga 50.
G no No
Tyme No
Rad No
Zesty 41.
Magi ¢ 53
Gifter No
Charlie No
Gswi n No
Hana 42
Merlynn F... No

QQutoff: 44.20 pts 20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

74
22
07
76
Ti
Ti
Ti
53

. 66

Ti
Ti
Ti

.04

Ti

1+3 1+7 1+7
1+0 1+0 1+5
1+7 1+7 143 142
1+6 1+0 1+0 143
ne 1+2 1+5 145
ne 1+5
ne 1+3 1+5
1+7 1+7 1+7 140
1+0 1+2 1+7 1+7
ne 1+6 1+7 140
ne 1+7 1+7 146 142
me 1+0 1+0
1+3 1+7 1+7
ne 1+0 1+0 1+4

N

N
O NO OO WO wOo v

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

Call Nane Ti me

Vi nca No Ti nme 1+3 145 1+0

Boni ta 26. 53 1+0 1+6

Jes 24. 03 1+6 1+7

El si e 44. 16 1+5 1+6 1+7 143

Tuggi e No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+7 1+3

r of Dogs Show ng:

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

34

13
38. 2%

00 NO OO

47
13
50
22
24

19
25
29
16
46

47
12

Scor e
11
15

52
29

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Friday, September 15, 2017
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 56.71 14 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P14001 Sim No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P14002 GQusto 49, 32 0 0 0 0 49.32 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.14 16 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti nme TFl ts R S F E Score
P16014 Do-Jo 37.24 0 2 0 0 47. 24
3 Peach 46. 76 0 0 0 0 46. 76
P16008 Jack (V) 48. 67 0 1 0 0 53. 67
2 P16012 Raef 41. 96 0 0 0 0 41.96 Qualified
1 P20001 Pi 35.13 0 1 0 0 40. 13 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.76 20 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P20002 Conet No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 P20004 Keen 33.61 0 0 0 0 33.61 Qualified
P20005 Gus 53.83 0 1 0 0 58. 83
1 P20007 Sequel 30.72 0 0 0 0 30.72 Qualified
P20011 Striker (D) 47.93 0 0 0 0 47.93
P20014 d ever No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20015 Pit 45, 36 0 0 0 0 45. 36
3 P20018 Swift 37.61 1 1 0 0 44. 61
Qualifier Cutoff: 61.06 12 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
2 P12001 Dahli 67.59 0 1 0 0 72.59
1 P12003 Kal ei gh 53.10 0 0 0 0 53.10 Qualified
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 8 inch Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
P0O8003 Jessie Janes No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A OT W

Qual i fi

Pl ace

3

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 38.59
Arnband Call Name

22001
22004
22006
22007
22014
22016
22020
22005
22018
22019
22011
22022
22023
22024
22028

Ange
Graci e
Bob
River (M)
Magi ¢
Gifter
Gswi n
Tar ga
Charlie
Tyme
Rad
Zesty
G no
Hana

Merlynn F..

er Cutoff: 35.28
Arnband Call Name

20004
20006
20007
20009
20012

Boni t a
Jes
Tuggi e
Vi nca
El sie

er Cutoff: 40.86
Arnband Call Name

24013
24006
24003
24007
24008
24011
24002

Paulie Grl
Hal | i ah
Lycan
Spar k

Jake

M sha

Pl ay

Friday, September 15, 2017

Team Jumpers

22 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.
33.
33.
35.
42.

No

41.
48.
.51

wEEEH

58
89
63
45
93
Ti e
65
56

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 28
36.
42.

74
31

TFl ts

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

32.
37.

No

35.
30.

86
18
Ti me
84
68

TFl ts

24 inch Judge:
Ti me

. 38
.61

Ti me

.97

Ti me

. 26

Ti me

TFl ts

Val eri e Rei ner

Val eri

Val eri

R

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OPFrRPOPFRPORFr OO

I

OFrR, ONFPF

R

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

S

NOOOOOOFRPNOMNMNOOOLPR

Rei ner
S

OO OO

Rei ner
S

OO OPrOFrPF

Tn

cNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNolNolNolololNol

OO OoOoOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

m

O OO FrRPrRFRPPFPOOOFRPLROOOODO

O OoOPr oo

POPFP,POPFR OO

Scor e

38.58
33. 89
35.63
35.45
54.93
Elim
53. 65
53. 56
33.51
Elim
Elim
Elim
33.28
36.74
54. 31

Scor e

39. 86
41. 18
Elim
37.84
30. 68

Scor e

34. 38
36. 61
Elim
35. 97
Elim
36. 26
Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed

ed

ed



Qualifier Cutoff: 41.11

10 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts
1 10002 Skye 35.75
10003 Toby No Ti e

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.35

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts
2 16005 Tuukka 36. 13
1 16003 Fuj i 35.09
16006 Teddy Absent

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.88

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
3 14003 Canber 37.18
2 14001 Zep 37.08
1 14002 Pre 32.07

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14 inch Judge:

TFl ts

34

15
44. 1%

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0

S

0
0

Val eri e Rei ner

R

=

S

[EEN

Val eri e Rei ner

R

0
0
0

S

0
0
0

o

o

o

o

o

Scor e

35.75 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

43. 13
35.09 Qualified

Scor e

37.18
37.08
32.07 Qualified



Friday, September 15, 2017

Team Relay
Al'l  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e R S F E D Score
Angel Dreamns 97. 93 2 2 0 1 0 261.93
Force of Nature 71. 30 0 2 0 1 0 231. 30
3 Hanmer of the Dogs 76.06 0 2 0 0 0 86. 06
Myt hical Magical... 77.86 0 0 0 1 0 227. 86
1 N nj a 69. 92 1 2 0 0 0 81.92
One is Not Like ... 104.85 0 3 0 0 0 119. 85
Pi ck NE! No Tine 0 0 0 3 0 450. 00
Pl aying with Bob... 97.82 2 3 0 0 0 116. 82
Power Tri ppers 82. 57 4 1 0 0 0 95. 57
4 The Freak Show 72.56 2 3 0 0 0 91. 56
Too Cool for School 71.00 0 0 0 1 0 221.00
2 Two Crazy Bitche... 72.48 0 2 0 0 0 82.48

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:
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Friday, September 15, 2017
Perf. Versatility Relay

Al'l  Judge: Valerie Reiner

Pl ace Team Nane Ti me R S F E D Score
All That Sass 71.75 0 0 0 0 0 71.75
1 Big Apple Circus 46. 15 0 0 0 0 0 46. 15
Boyz from Mai ne 56. 45 0 1 0 0 0 61. 45
3 CheckMat e 53.21 0 0 0 0 0 53.21
Get Smart 51. 26 0 0 0 1 0 201. 26
Gddie Up 67. 20 0 1 0 0 0 72.20
Gol den Boys 52.58 0 2 0 0 0 62. 58
Qustos Flying Denon 79. 88 1 0 0 1 0 231. 88
2 Sweet Peach 50.51 0 0 0 0 0 50.51

Total Nunber of Teams Show ng:
Total Nunber of Teans Absent:
Total Nunber of Teans Wt hdr awn:
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored:
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